
Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Voador J105 GBR722R Nikki Curwen 1.006 20/07/2018 09:53 15:23:30 15:29:02 1 1

Fluke IV J105 GBR725N James Hardiman 1.008 20/07/2018 09:58 15:28:37 15:36:03 2 2

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.033 20/07/2018 10:01 15:31:53 16:02:38 3 3

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.997 20/07/2018 10:50 16:20:15 16:17:19 4 4

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 20/07/2018 10:58 16:28:58 16:24:01 5 5

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.005 20/07/2018 11:03 16:33:05 16:38:03 6 6

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.997 20/07/2018 11:47 17:17:48 17:14:41 7 7

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.098 20/07/2018 12:03 17:33:02 19:16:14 8 8

Rackham le Rouge Mini 6.5 498 Edward Sneddon 1.008 20/07/2018 14:55 20:25:30 20:35:18 9 9

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 - - - 11 DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
L'Adventure Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.943 20/07/2018 10:49 16:49:10 15:51:39 1 1

British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.937 20/07/2018 11:00 17:00:28 15:56:11 2 2

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 20/07/2018 13:08 19:08:14 16:26:20 3 3

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 20/07/2018 11:12 17:12:35 17:00:12 4 4

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.892 20/07/2018 13:10 19:10:30 17:06:15 5 5

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.975 - - - 7 DNC

Solent to Guernsey 4  -  19 Jul 2018     Start Time:  18:00      Class 2 IRC  

Provisional results

5  boats started of 6 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  20 Jul 2018 16:49

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

Solent to Guernsey 4  -  19 Jul 2018     Start Time:  18:30      Class 1 IRC  

Provisional results

9  boats started of 10 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  20 Jul 2018 16:49

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1 20/07/2018 11:28 16:58:30 16:58:30 1 1

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Voador J105 GBR722R Nikki Curwen 1.006 20/07/2018 09:53 15:23:30 15:29:02 1 1

Fluke IV J105 GBR725N James Hardiman 1.008 20/07/2018 09:58 15:28:37 15:36:03 2 2

L'Adventure Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.943 20/07/2018 10:49 16:49:10 15:51:39 3 3

British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.937 20/07/2018 11:00 17:00:28 15:56:11 4 4

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.033 20/07/2018 10:01 15:31:53 16:02:38 5 5

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.997 20/07/2018 10:50 16:20:15 16:17:19 6 6

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 20/07/2018 10:58 16:28:58 16:24:01 7 7

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 20/07/2018 13:08 19:08:14 16:26:20 8 8

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.005 20/07/2018 11:03 16:33:05 16:38:03 9 9

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 20/07/2018 11:12 17:12:35 17:00:12 10 10

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.892 20/07/2018 13:10 19:10:30 17:06:15 11 11

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.997 20/07/2018 11:47 17:17:48 17:14:41 12 12

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.098 20/07/2018 12:03 17:33:02 19:16:14 13 13

Rackham le Rouge Mini 6.5 498 Edward Sneddon 1.008 20/07/2018 14:55 20:25:30 20:35:18 14 14

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.975 - - - 17 DNC

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 - - - 17 DNC

14  boats started of 16 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  20 Jul 2018 16:49

Provisional results

1  boats started of 1 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  20 Jul 2018 16:49

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

Solent to Guernsey 4  -  19 Jul 2018    IRC overall  

Provisional results

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series

Solent to Guernsey 4  -  19 Jul 2018     Start Time:  18:30      Class 3 not IRC rated  

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place


